

LIST OF HIGHEST BIDS RECEIVED FOR QUOTATION 5 OF 2016

SERIAL NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	DENO	MIN RESERVE PRICE	UNIT PRICE QUOTED	QTY AWARDED	AMOUNT PAYABLE	REMARKS
1	ONE USED CAR MAKE:TOYOTA MODEL:COROLLA AXIO CHASSIS NO NZE141 6168226 PETROL 1490CC OCT 2010	1	UNIT	411,297	500,000	1	500,000	
2	ONE USED CAR MAKE:TOYOTA MODEL:COROLLA AXIO CHASSIS NO	1	UNIT	360,787	450,000	1	450,000	
3	ONE USED CAR MAKE:TOYOTA MODEL: RACTIS CHASSIS NO SCP100	1	UNIT	357,781	400,000	1	400,000	
4	ONE USED CAR MAKE:TOYOTA MODEL:COROLLA AXIO CHASSIS NO	1	UNIT	382,433	407,435	1	407,435	
5	ONE USED CAR MAKE:MAZDA MODEL: DEMIO CHASSIS NO DE3FS	1	UNIT	305,392	350,000	1	350,000	
6	ONE USED CAR MAKE:MAZDA MODEL:DEMIO CHASSIS NO DE3FS	1	UNIT	371,260	380,000	1	380,000	
7	ONE USED CAR MAKE: NISSAN MODEL: TIIDA CHASSIS NO SC11	1	UNIT	376,090	382,901	1	382,901	
8	ONE USED CAR MAKE:HONDA MODEL:FIT CHASSIS NO GE6	1	UNIT	329,894	352,500	1	352,500	
9	ONE USED VAN MAKE: TOYOTA MODEL:TOWNACE,CHASSIS NO S402M-0007795,ENGINE NO 3SZ,COLOUR WHITE.1490CC	1	UNIT	415,756	N/A	N/A	N/A	NO BID RECEIVED
10	ONE NEW CAR MAKE:CHANGAN MODEL:ALSVIN CHASSIS NO	1	UNIT	332,404	275,000	1	275,000	UNDERBID
11	ONE NEW CAR MAKE: CHERY MODEL: TIIGO CHASSIS NO	1	UNIT	514,813	200,005	1	200,005	UNDERBID
12	ONE USED VAN MAKE:NISSAN MODEL:PRIMASTAR CHASSIS NO VSKF4AM6UV176909 DIESEL MARCH	1	UNIT	102,125	125,717	1	125,717	

13	ONE USED VAN MAKE:NISSAN MODEL:PRIMASTAR CHASSIS NO VSKF4AHA6UV178813 MARCH	1	UNIT	105,570	225,000	1	225,000	
14	ONE LOT CONTAINING 154 PAKAGES X 240 PCS OF CHILD TROUSERS	1	LOT	73,920	85,987	1	85,987	
15	ONE LOT OF 3 CASES X2500 PIECES GALVANISED HINGES	1	LOT	67,320	100,001	1	100,001	
16	ONE LOT OF 370 SMALL ROLLS OF	1	LOT	1,110	3,788	1	3,788	
17	ONE LOT CONTAINING 1050 PACKAGES WATCH STRAPS	1	LOT	6,300	4,008	1	4,008	UNDERBID
18	ONE LOT OF 100 UNITS NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL	1	LOT	257,400	300,100	1	300,100	
19	ONE LOT OF 100 UNITS NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL	1	LOT	257,400	300,100	1	300,100	
20	ONE LOT OF 100 UNITS NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL	1	LOT	257,400	300,100	1	300,100	
21	ONE LOT OF 100 UNITS NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL	1	LOT	257,400	300,100	1	300,100	
22	ONE LOT OF 100 UNITS NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL	1	LOT	257,400	300,100	1	300,100	
23	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 32P1300EE	100	UNIT	2,574	31,000	100	3,100,000	
24	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 32P1300EE	28	UNIT	2,574	10,001	28	280,028	
25	ONE LOT OF 100 NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	1	LOT	343,200	450,020	1	450,020	
26	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	100	UNIT	3,432	25,001	100	2,500,100	
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	7,000	1	7,000	
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	6,299	1	6,299	
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	6,116	1	6,116	

27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,878	2	11,756
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,664	3	16,992
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,557	1	5,557
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,501	1	5,501
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,227	1	5,227
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,151	1	5,151
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,101	2	10,202
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,100	2	10,200
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,100	2	10,200
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,005	4	20,020
27	ONE UNIT NEW TOSHIBA LED TELEVISION MODEL 40L2400EE	28	UNIT	3,432	5,001	6	30,006
28	ONE LOT OF 192 MIXER GRINDER MAKE: SUMO HI TECH 240 500	1	LOT	82,368	140,160	1	140,160
29	ONE LOT OF 384 MIXER GRINDER MAKE :SUMO HI TECH 6000 750	1	LOT	230,784	349,824	1	349,824
30	ONE LOT OF 288 MIXER GRINDER MAKE :SUMO HI TECH 159 500	1	LOT	123,552	210,240	1	210,240
31	ONE LOT OF 100 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :562H25L	1	LOT	103,000	125,001	1	125,001
32	ONE LOT OF 5 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :55B24L	1	LOT	5,150	8,239	1	8,239
33	ONE LOT OF 5 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :38B20L	1	LOT	3,005	7,139	1	7,139

34	ONE LOT OF 5 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :55B24R	1	LOT	6,005	9,339	1	9,339
35	ONE LOT OF 5 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :75D31L	1	LOT	6,005	11,125	1	11,125
36	ONE LOT OF 200 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :B19	1	LOT	120,200	133,100	1	133,100
37	ONE LOT OF 84 PANASONIC CAR	1	LOT	72,072	102,377	1	102,377
38	ONE LOT OF 148 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :574H28L	1	LOT	152,440	152,440	1	152,440
39	ONE LOT OF 269 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :75D31R CONSISTING OF 264 UNITS	1	LOT	323,069	323,069	1	323,069
40	ONE LOT OF 5 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :80D26R	1	LOT	6,005	61,081	1	61,081
41	ONE LOT OF 210 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :B24	1	LOT	216,300	216,300	1	216,300
42	ONE LOT OF 84 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :75D31L	1	LOT	100,884	115,884	1	115,884
43	ONE LOT OF 50 PANASONIC CAR BATTERY MODEL :55D23L	1	LOT	42,900	51,777	1	51,777
44	ELECTRICAL FOOD WARMING	1	UNIT	4,290	10,417	1	10,417
45	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	4,200	1	4,200
46	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,500	1	3,500
47	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	2,890	1	2,890
48	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	2,698	1	2,698
49	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,001	1	3,001
50	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,201	1	3,201

51	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	5,200	1	5,200
52	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	2,799	1	2,799
53	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,615	1	3,615
54	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,201	1	3,201
55	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,290	1	3,290
56	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,476	1	3,476
57	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,895	1	3,895
58	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	2,929	1	2,929
59	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,699	1	3,699
60	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,629	1	3,629
61	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,898	1	3,898
62	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,139	1	3,139
63	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,139	1	3,139
64	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	4,129	1	4,129
65	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	2,698	1	2,698
66	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,490	1	3,490
67	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	2,698	1	2,698

68	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	2,698	1	2,698
69	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,825	1	3,825
70	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,725	1	3,725
71	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,689	1	3,689
72	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	2,698	1	2,698
73	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	3,689	1	3,689
74	ONE LOT CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED TABLE AND FOUR	1	LOT	1,313	2,698	1	2,698
75	ONE SET CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED OVAL LEG TABLE	1	UNIT	2,496	8,000	1	8,000
76	ONE SET CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED OVAL LEG TABLE	1	UNIT	2,496	4,698	1	4,698
77	ONE SET CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED OVAL LEG TABLE	1	UNIT	2,496	4,978	1	4,978
78	ONE SET CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED OVAL LEG TABLE	1	UNIT	2,496	4,802	1	4,802
79	ONE SET CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED OVAL LEG TABLE	1	UNIT	2,496	4,698	1	4,698
80	ONE SET CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED OVAL LEG TABLE	1	UNIT	2,496	4,799	1	4,799
81	ONE SET CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED OVAL LEG TABLE	1	UNIT	2,496	6,500	1	6,500
82	ONE SET CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED OVAL LEG TABLE	1	UNIT	2,496	6,500	1	6,500
83	ONE SET CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED OVAL LEG TABLE	1	UNIT	2,496	6,500	1	6,500
84	ONE SET CONTAINING ONE UNASSEMBLED OVAL LEG TABLE	1	UNIT	2,496	4,723	1	4,723

85	ONE UNIT WOODEN COMMODE	1	UNIT	13134	N/A	N/A	N/A	NO BID RECEIVED
86	ONE UNIT MINI WOODEN TABLE	1	UNIT	1,313	3,211	1	3,211	
87	ONE LOT CONTAINING 4 LAMP	1	LOT	7,880	10,117	1	10,117	
88	ONE LOT CONTAINING 2 LAMP	1	LOT	3,940	5,500	1	5,500	
89	ONE LOT CONTAINING 5 CEMENT	1	LOT	5,430	17,117	1	17,117	
90	ONE UNIT CEMENT FLOWER POT	1	UNIT	543	1,217	1	1,217	
91	ONE LOT CONTAINING 29 UNITS	1	LOT	9,454	17,517	1	17,517	
92	ONE LOT CONTAINING 3 BIG	1	LOT	9,771	10,117	1	10,117	
93	ONE LOT CONTAINING 4 PACKAGES CONTAINING DECORATIVE PEEBLES	1	LOT	860	3,260	1	3,260	
94	ONE UNIT DOOR	1	UNIT	7,224	10,660	1	10,660	
95	ONE UNIT BIG SHELF	1	UNIT	5,254	7,000	1	7,000	
96	ONE UNIT SMALL SHELF	2	UNIT	5,910	11,600	2	23,200	
97	ONE UNIT DECORATIVE BOAT WITH	1	UNIT	10,098	11,117	1	11,117	
98	ONE UNIT DECORATIVE BOAT	1	UNIT	6,059	7,000	1	7,000	
99	ONE UNIT DECORATIVE BOAT SMALL	1	UNIT	5,554	5,600	1	5,600	
100	ONE UNIT WOODEN SOFA	1	UNIT	7,880	10,500	1	10,500	
101	ONE UNIT WOODEN SOFA	1	UNIT	7,880	8,388	1	8,388	
102	ONE UNIT WOODEN SOFA	1	UNIT	7,880	10,888	1	10,888	
103	ONE UNIT WOODEN SOFA	1	UNIT	7,880	11,000	1	11,000	
104	ONE UNIT WOODEN SOFA	1	UNIT	7,880	13,699	1	13,699	
105	ONE LOT CONTAINING 2 WOODEN	1	LOT	26268	N/A	N/A	N/A	NO BID RECEIVED
106	ONE LOT CONTAINING 2 MEDIUM	1	LOT	10,508	10,617	1	10,617	
107	ONE UNIT TABLE WITH DRAWER	2	UNIT	6,567	7,500	1	7,500	
107	ONE UNIT TABLE WITH DRAWER	2	UNIT	6,567	7,111	1	7,111	
108	ONE LOT CONTAINING 3 TABLES	1	LOT	19,701	24,997	1	24,997	
109	ONE LOT CONTAINING 3 TABLES WITH DRAWER SMALL SIZE	1	LOT	17,730	22,896	1	22,896	
110	ONE LOT CONTAINING 2 SIDE BED	1	LOT	3,940	5,711	1	5,711	
111	ONE LOT OF 3 WOODEN STOOLS	1	LOT	3,939	6,994	1	6,994	
112	ONE LOT OF 3 UNASSEMBLED BED	1	LOT	31,521	45,000	1	45,000	
113	ONE LOT OF ASSORTED CUSHION	1	LOT	5,254	5,266	1	5,266	
114	ONE UNIT ONE SEATER SOFA	1	UNIT	2,627	6,200	1	6,200	
115	ONE LOT OF 2 DECORATIVE LAMP	1	LOT	5254	N/A	N/A	N/A	NO BID RECEIVED

116	ONE LOT OF 3 BAMBOO BED	1	LOT	2,364	2,561	1	2,561	
117	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	REMOVED FROM SALE
118	ONE UNIT BEACH UMBRELLA	1	UNIT	2,715	7,000	1	7,000	
119	ONE UNIT SOFA REF 1330135	1	UNIT	1,313	6,789	1	6,789	
120	ONE UNIT SOFA REF 1330138	1	UNIT	2,627	11,234	1	11,234	
121	ONE UNIT SOFA REF 9690135	2	UNIT	1,313	5,780	1	5,780	
121	ONE UNIT SOFA REF 9690135	2	UNIT	1,313	5,301	1	5,301	
122	ONE UNIT SOFA REF:9690138	2	UNIT	3,284	8,789	1	8,789	
122	ONE UNIT SOFA REF:9690138	2	UNIT	3,284	8,234	1	8,234	
123	ONE UNIT ACCENT CHAIR REF:	7	UNIT	657	3,200	1	3,200	
123	ONE UNIT ACCENT CHAIR REF:	7	UNIT	657	2,500	1	2,500	
123	ONE UNIT ACCENT CHAIR REF:	7	UNIT	657	2,288	5	11,440	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	7,142	1	7,142	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	6,111	1	6,111	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	6,000	3	18,000	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	5,112	1	5,112	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	5,000	3	15,000	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	4,823	1	4,823	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	4,188	3	12,564	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	4,000	3	12,000	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	3,934	1	3,934	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	3,486	1	3,486	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	3,299	1	3,299	
124	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	1,576	3,200	1	3,200	
125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	7,142	1	7,142	
125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	7,000	3	21,000	
125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	6,200	3	18,600	
125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	6,111	1	6,111	
125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	6,000	3	18,000	
125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	5,299	1	5,299	
125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	5,112	1	5,112	
125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	5,000	3	15,000	
125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	4,323	1	4,323	
125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	4,321	1	4,321	

125	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	20	UNIT	2,627	3,999	2	7,998	
126	ONE SET OF 3 COFFEE TABLE	20	UNIT	2,627	3,629	1	3,629	
126	ONE SET OF 3 COFFEE TABLE	20	UNIT	2,627	3,600	1	3,600	
126	ONE SET OF 3 COFFEE TABLE	20	UNIT	2,627	3,599	1	3,599	
126	ONE SET OF 3 COFFEE TABLE	20	UNIT	2,627	3,300	1	3,300	
126	ONE SET OF 3 COFFEE TABLE	20	UNIT	2,627	3,250	2	6,500	
126	ONE SET OF 3 COFFEE TABLE	20	UNIT	2,627	3,227	1	3,227	
126	ONE SET OF 3 COFFEE TABLE	20	UNIT	2,627	3,217	1	3,217	
126	ONE SET OF 3 COFFEE TABLE	20	UNIT	2,627	3,217	12	38,604	
127	ONE LOT OF 4 UNIT MEDIUM RUGS	1	LOT	1,372	12,000	1	12,000	
128	ONE LOT OF 5 UNIT MEDIUM RUGS	1	LOT	2,145	14,500	1	14,500	
129	ONE LOT OF 15 UNIT MEDIUM RUGS	1	LOT	3,855	30,000	1	30,000	
130	ONE LOT OF 5 UNIT MEDIUM RUGS	1	LOT	1,285	14,500	1	14,500	
131	ONE LOT OF 3X4 CARTONS GLASS	1	LOT	1,305	3,550	1	3,550	
132	ONE CORNER SOFA REF:1420116	10	UNIT	1,970	10,500	3	31,500	
132	ONE CORNER SOFA REF:1420116	10	UNIT	1,970	9,500	3	28,500	
132	ONE CORNER SOFA REF:1420116	10	UNIT	1,970	8,000	3	24,000	
132	ONE CORNER SOFA REF:1420116	10	UNIT	1,970	7,522	1	7,522	
133	ONE UNIT SOFA REF:14201167	10	UNIT	1,970	9,000	3	27,000	
133	ONE UNIT SOFA REF:14201167	10	UNIT	1,970	8,000	3	24,000	
133	ONE UNIT SOFA REF:14201167	10	UNIT	1,970	7,522	1	7,522	
133	ONE UNIT SOFA REF:14201167	10	UNIT	1,970	7,500	3	22,500	
134	ONE UNIT ACCENT CHAIR	2	UNIT	1,313	5,000	2	10,000	
135	ONE UNIT ACCENT CHAIR	5	UNIT	657	2,188	5	10,940	
136	ONE UNIT SOFA REF:1660035	2	UNIT	1,707	6,825	1	6,825	
136	ONE UNIT SOFA REF:1660035	2	UNIT	1,707	5,789	1	5,789	
137	ONE UNIT SOFA REF:1660038	2	UNIT	3,284	10,825	1	10,825	
137	ONE UNIT SOFA REF:1660038	2	UNIT	3,284	10,234	1	10,234	
138	ONE SET CONTAINING QUEEN SIZE BED COMPRISING OF CHEST OF DRAWERS;HEAD BOAR;FOOT BOARD	3	UNIT	13,134	45,000	3	135,000	
139	ONE SET CONTAINING QUEEN SIZE BED COMPRISING OF CHEST OF DRAWERS;HEAD BOARD;FOOT	3	UNIT	10,507	45,000	3	135,000	

140	ONE SET DINING ROOM TABLE WITH SIX CHAIRS REF:D530	15	UNIT	3,940	13,525	1	13,525
140	ONE SET DINING ROOM TABLE WITH SIX CHAIRS REF:D530	15	UNIT	3,940	10,141	2	20,282
140	ONE SET DINING ROOM TABLE WITH SIX CHAIRS REF:D530	15	UNIT	3,940	10,017	12	120,204
141	ONE SET DINING ROOM TABLE WITH FOUR CHAIRS ONE LARGE BENCH AND ONE DINING ROOM SERVER	5	UNIT	6,567	13,599	1	13,599
141	ONE SET DINING ROOM TABLE WITH FOUR CHAIRS ONE LARGE BENCH AND ONE DINING ROOM SERVER	5	UNIT	6,567	11,123	1	11,123
141	ONE SET DINING ROOM TABLE WITH FOUR CHAIRS ONE LARGE BENCH AND ONE DINING ROOM SERVER	5	UNIT	6,567	10,999	1	10,999
141	ONE SET DINING ROOM TABLE WITH FOUR CHAIRS ONE LARGE BENCH AND ONE DINING ROOM SERVER	5	UNIT	6,567	10,945	1	10,945
141	ONE SET DINING ROOM TABLE WITH FOUR CHAIRS ONE LARGE BENCH AND ONE DINING ROOM SERVER	5	UNIT	6,567	10,780	1	10,780
142	ONE LOT OF 5 MEDIUM RUG	1	LOT	2,145	14,500	1	14,500
143	ONE LOT OF 5 MEDIUM RUG	1	LOT	3,005	14,500	1	14,500
144	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR	10	UNIT	172	1,665	2	3,330
144	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR	10	UNIT	172	997	1	997
144	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR	10	UNIT	172	817	7	5,719
145	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	10	UNIT	257	3,399	1	3,399
145	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	10	UNIT	257	1,500	1	1,500
145	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	10	UNIT	257	897	1	897
145	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	10	UNIT	257	800	2	1,600
145	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	10	UNIT	257	789	1	789
145	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	10	UNIT	257	750	4	3,000
146	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	5	UNIT	515	15,001	1	15,001
146	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	5	UNIT	515	3,000	3	9,000

146	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	5	UNIT	515	2,500	1	2,500	
147	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	5	UNIT	257	3,115	1	3,115	
147	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	5	UNIT	257	2,309	1	2,309	
147	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	5	UNIT	257	1,428	1	1,428	
147	ONE UNIT FRAME MIRROR REF:	5	UNIT	257	1,100	2	2,200	
148	ONE UNIT WALL ART REF:A58000070	20	UNIT	488	3,000	20	60,000	
149	ONE UNIT WALL ART REF:A58000001	5	UNIT	1,629	3,007	5	15,035	
150	ONE UNIT WALL ART REF:A58000002	5	UNIT	1,629	3,007	5	15,035	
151	ONE UNIT WALL ART REF:A58000005	2	UNIT	326	994	1	994	
151	ONE UNIT WALL ART REF:A58000005	2	UNIT	326	800	1	800	
152	ONE UNIT WALL ART REF:A58000013	3	UNIT	651	1,950	2	3,900	
152	ONE UNIT WALL ART REF:A58000013	3	UNIT	651	1,867	1	1,867	
153	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	10	UNIT	1,970	9,000	3	27,000	
153	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	10	UNIT	1,970	8,000	3	24,000	
153	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	10	UNIT	1,970	7,532	1	7,532	
153	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	10	UNIT	1,970	7,500	1	7,500	
153	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	10	UNIT	1,970	6,511	1	6,511	
153	ONE UNIT CORNER SOFA	10	UNIT	1,970	6,111	1	6,111	
154	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES PILLOWS REF:A51000130	4	UNIT	109	2,084	4	8,336	
155	ONE SET OF 2 LANTERNS	10	UNIT	326	1,360	10	13,600	
156	ONE UNIT LANTERN REF:A52800010	9	UNIT	217	560	9	5,040	
157	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES PILLOWS REF:A51000118	4	UNIT	109	689	1	689	
157	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES PILLOWS REF:A51000118	4	UNIT	109	600	3	1,800	
158	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES CANDLE HOLDER REF:A52200040	4	UNIT	217	659	1	659	
158	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES CANDLE HOLDER REF:A52200040	4	UNIT	217	600	3	1,800	
159	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES PILLOWS REF:A51000121	4	UNIT	109	712	1	712	
159	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES PILLOWS REF:A51000121	4	UNIT	109	677	1	677	

159	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES PILLOWS REF:A51000121	4	UNIT	109	650	1	650
159	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES PILLOWS REF:A51000121	4	UNIT	109	600	1	600
160	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 4 PIECES FRAME SET REF:A52400704	4	UNIT	86	710	4	2,840
161	ONE UNIT SINGLE SOFA REF:1420123	1	UNIT	1,313	5,345	1	5,345
162	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES PILLOWS REF:A51000122	4	UNIT	109	600	4	2,400
163	ONE CARTON CONTAINING 6 PIECES PILLOWS REF:A51000128	4	UNIT	109	600	4	2,400
164	ONE DINING ROOM SET COMPRISING OF 1 DINING TABLE AND 1 DINNING ROOM SERVER AND	5	UNIT	6,567	18,100	3	54,300
164	ONE DINING ROOM SET COMPRISING OF 1 DINING TABLE AND 1 DINNING ROOM SERVER AND	5	UNIT	6,567	15,500	2	31,000
165	ONE RAF SOFA REF:1420067	10	UNIT	1,970	10,100	3	30,300
165	ONE RAF SOFA REF:1420067	10	UNIT	1,970	9,600	3	28,800
165	ONE RAF SOFA REF:1420067	10	UNIT	1,970	8,100	3	24,300
165	ONE RAF SOFA REF:1420067	10	UNIT	1,970	7,532	1	7,532
166	ONE LOT OF 5 WOODEN CHAIRS	1	LOT	131	4,600	2	9,200
167	ONE UNIT DECORATIVE PORCELAIN	10	UNIT	858	4,229	5	21,145
167	ONE UNIT DECORATIVE PORCELAIN	10	UNIT	858	4,029	5	20,145
168	ONE UNIT DECORATIVE STATUE	5	UNIT	172	4,029	5	20,145
169	ONE CARTON CONTAINING BABYCOT AND ACCESSORIES	1	UNIT	686	3,650	1	3,650
170	ONE LOT OF 5 ROLLS CARPET	1	LOT	3,430	16,600	1	16,600
171	ONE SET OF CLUTCH DISC	1	LOT	674	2,660	1	2,660
172	ONE UNIT VACUUM CLEANER MAKE DYSON MODEL: DIGITAL SLIM	4	UNIT	4,224	8,000	2	16,000
172	ONE UNIT VACUUM CLEANER MAKE DYSON MODEL: DIGITAL SLIM	4	UNIT	4,224	7,505	1	7,505

172	ONE UNIT VACUUM CLEANER MAKE DYSON MODEL: DIGITAL SLIM	4	UNIT	4,224	7,211	1	7,211	
173	ONE UNIT VACUUM CLEANER MAKE DYSON MODEL: CINETIC	3	UNIT	4,224	19,777	1	19,777	
173	ONE UNIT VACUUM CLEANER MAKE DYSON MODEL: CINETIC	3	UNIT	4,224	8,025	1	8,025	
173	ONE UNIT VACUUM CLEANER MAKE DYSON MODEL: CINETIC	3	UNIT	4,224	8,000	1	8,000	
174	ONE LOT OF 15 MASSAGERS	1	UNIT	11,340	25,000	1	25,000	
175	ONE UNIT PEDESTAL FAN	2	UNIT	2,640	10,211	2	20,422	